
180.0 feet 54.86 meters
152.71 feet 46.54 meters

Average 
Capacity
(m³/min)

Discharge 
pressure 

(psi)

Static 
level  
(ft)

Static 
level  
(m)

Pumping 
Level

(ft)

Pumping 
Level
(m)

Drawdown 
(m)

Meter 
Reading 

(m3)

Monthly 
Consumption

(m3)
Hour Meter Total 

Hours
Level
(m)

Level 
Low

Level 
Critical

Jan-12 0.270 110 136.70 41.67 147.20 44.87 3.20 177,978.20 4,381.2 46,345.5 270.4 1.67 YES NO
Feb-12 0.273 110 136.60 41.64 146.50 44.65 3.02 182,359.44 4,174.3 46,615.9 254.6 1.89 YES NO
Mar-12 0.276 110 136.20 41.51 146.50 44.65 3.14 186,533.71 4,692.3 46,870.5 283.6 1.89 YES NO
Apr-12 0.269 110 136.10 41.48 147.00 44.81 3.32 191,226.04 4,172.9 47,154.1 258.2 1.73 YES NO
May-12 0.274 110 135.90 41.42 148.20 45.17 3.75 195,398.90 5,909.5 47,412.3 359.4 1.37 YES NO
Jun-12 0.266 110 135.80 41.39 146.80 44.74 3.35 201,308.40 4,869.2 47,771.7 304.7 1.80 YES NO
Jul-12 0.263 110 136.80 41.70 149.10 45.45 3.75 206,177.60 7,947.4 48,076.4 504.4 1.09 YES NO
Aug-12 0.263 110 137.10 41.79 148.70 45.32 3.54 214,125.00 7,847.5 48,580.8 498.2 1.22 YES NO
Sep-12 0.256 137.40 41.88 150.50 45.87 3.99 221,972.50 7,006.1 49,079.0 456.4 0.67 YES YES
Oct-12 0.260 137.40 41.88 152.10 46.36 4.48 228,978.60 6,160.1 49,535.4 394.7 0.18 YES YES
Nov-12 0.288 136.00 41.45 151.00 46.02 4.57 235,138.70 8.6 49,930.1 0.5 0.52 YES YES
Dec-12 0.255 135.40 41.27 136.00 41.45 0.18 235,147.34 3.1 49,930.6 0.2 5.09 NO NO
Jan-13 235,150.40 49,930.8 46.54

Minimum 0.25 110.00 135.40 41.27 136.00 41.45 0.18 3.06 0.2
Maximum 0.288 110.00 137.40 41.88 152.10 46.36 4.57 7947.40 504.4
Average 0.267741 110.00 136.55 41.62 148.51 45.27 3.65 4764.35 298.8
TOTAL 57172.20 3585.30

Month Depth to Water 
(m)

Water 
Level 
(m)

Depth to 
Water (m)

Water 
Level 
(m)

J 41.67 4.87 44.87 1.67
F 41.64 4.90 44.65 1.89
M 41.51 5.03 44.65 1.89
A 41.48 5.06 44.81 1.73
M 41.42 5.12 45.17 1.37
J 41.39 5.15 44.74 1.80
J 41.70 4.84 45.45 1.09
A 41.79 4.75 45.32 1.22
S 41.88 4.66 45.87 0.67
O 41.88 4.66 46.36 0.18
N 41.45 5.09 46.02 0.52
D 41.27 5.27 41.45 5.09

Data logger Depth

Static Level Pumping Level

Nanoose Well # 2 Data 2012
Well Depth
Data logger Depth

Water Over Pump

41.67 41.64 41.51 41.48 41.42 41.39 41.70 41.79 41.88 41.88 41.45 41.27

4.87 4.90 5.03 5.06 5.12 5.15 4.84 4.75 4.66 4.66 5.09 5.27
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